
From: "P. Stephen Lamont" <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>
Subject: FW: Investigative Blogger - Crystal L. Cox - Industry Whistleblower: P. Step...
Date: Tue, September 28, 2010 10:41 am
To: "'Alan Epstein'" <AEpstein@JTWAMM.COM>,"'Andrew Dietz'" 

<andyd@rockitcargo.com>,"Anthony Frenden" <anthony.frenden@disney.com>,"'Barry 
Becker'" <BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>,"'Brett Howard'" <Bretth@aandh.com>,"'Caroline P. 
Rogers Esq.'" <caroline@cprogers.com>,"'Eliot I. Bernstein'" <iviewit@iviewit.tv>,""Guy 
Iantonio"" <guy@gtilife.net>,"'James A. Osterling'" <jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,"'James 
Armstrong'" <jim@6armstrongs.com>,"Jill Iantoni" <jilliantoni@gmail.com>,"'Ken 
Anderson'" <KAnderson@quintile.com>,"'Marc R. Garber Esq.'" 
<marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com>,"'Mark Gaffney Esq.'" 
<markgaffney@verizon.net>,"'Michele M. Mulrooney Esq.'" 
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com>,"Mitchell Welsch" <mwelsch@comcast.net>,"Simon 
Bernstein" <simon@adelphia.net>,"'Andrew P. Jones Esq.'" 
<apjonespc@yahoo.com>,"'Christine C. Anderson'" <tallawah@earthlink.net>,"Eleanor 
Capogrosso" <eleanor@capogrosso.com>,"'Frank Brady'" 
<corruptcourts@gmail.com>,"'Gizella Weisshaus'" <GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com>,"Kathryn 
Grace Jordan" <kathryngracejordan@gmail.com>,"Kevin R. Hall" 
<krhall007@aol.com>,""'Luisa Esposito'"" <CAST39@aol.com>,"Nicole Corrado" 
<ncorrado242@yahoo.com>,"'Pamela Carvel'" <estatecrimes@gmail.com>,"Sam Abady" 
<editor@westchesterguardian.com>,"'Scott H. Robb'" <shrobb@msn.com>,"'Tembani Selepi 
Xaba'" <tembani@earthlink.net>,"'William Galison'" <wgalison@aol.com>

 
Another repeated example of Eliot Bernstein frauding your Iviewit corporate 
record 
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
 
  _____   
 
 
From: iviewit@iviewit.tv 
To: andyd@rockitcargo.com, braintease@comcast.net, tourcandy@gmail.com, 
arkules@yahoo.com, dick@channel125.com, donnabdietz@yahoo.com, 
jim@6armstrongs.com, kressretired2000@yahoo.com, islandrigger@aol.com, 
dupontalessandra1@gmail.com, betsy@parentadvocates.org, 
caroline@cprogers.com, pcalma2075@yahoo.com, tallawah@earthlink.net, 
Crystal@CrystalCox.com, ddstonetechnology@gmail.com, lillyvaly1@yahoo.com, 
CorruptCourts@gmail.com, GalitShalev@aol.com, gingerstanger@gmail.com, 
GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com, perfect100@hotmail.com, guy@nipllc.com, 
HWCBruce@aol.com, jaweaver13@yahoo.com, info@enddiscriminationnow.com, 
krhall007@aol.com, lwinston@winifs.com, respectful.interfaces@gmail.com, 
CAST39@aol.com, mbcraig@bellsouth.net, marcrgarber@verizon.net, 
marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com, jamsilk12@hotmail.com, 
margaritawa@yahoo.com, wguardianmaryads@aol.com, nyreport@hotmail.com, 
MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com, milton@blackstarnews.com, ncorrado242@yahoo.com, 
estatecrimes@gmail.com, cpsvm@yahoo.com, robertmorningstar@gmail.com, 
Ruth@ruthmpollackesq.com, shrobb@msn.com, looktoyourheart@gmail.com, 
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svm231@aol.com, tembani@earthlink.net, Tskeene@westelcom.com, 
yoelweisshaus@yahoo.com 
Sent: 9/28/2010 8:01:27 A.M. Eastern Daylight Time 
Subj: Investigative Blogger - Crystal L. Cox - Industry Whistleblower: P. 
Stephen Lamont exposes Secret Society Cult Conspiracy and Seeks Hillary 
Rodham Clinton&apos;s Endorsement to Change Official Oath of Office 
 
  
 
http://www.investigativeblogger.com/2010/09/p-stephen-lamont-exposes-secret- 
society.html 
 
more to come soon on this. 
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